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U-19 Championship
2018/19 12th round, Match #80

Thursday, 08.11.2018, 14:12, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 4

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
4 Rohovets Artur
5 Vlasenko Hryhorii
12 Prykhodko Denys
17 Samoilenko Ihor
8 Vetokha Vadym
7 Belych Yevhenii (C)
19 Zavorotnyi Maksym
6 Omelianenko Roman
11 Ostapenko Anatolii
21 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
25 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
18 Myronich Kyrylo
16 Hrachov Illia
9 Babor Vladyslav
22 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
23 Kibalnyk Danylo

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

1 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
2 Demianenko Danylo
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan (C)
4 Petkus Andrii
5 Kishchuk Mykyta
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
7 Tulin Dmytro
8 Bobko Vlad
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
12 Batrak Daniil
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Kyrychenko Roman
15 Pashko Dmytro
18 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Vashkevych Yurii
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 12th round, Match #80
Thursday, 08.11.2018, 14:12, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 4 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
16' 3 Kolesnyk Bohdan

17' 10 Sukhoruchko Danyil

7 Belych Yevhenii 33'

34' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
18 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

40' 3 Kolesnyk Bohdan

44' 3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
11 Ostapenko Anatolii

9 Babor Vladyslav 46'

51' 4 Petkus Andrii

19 Zavorotnyi Maksym 57'

61' 5 Kishchuk Mykyta
15 Pashko Dmytro

61' 7 Tulin Dmytro
14 Kyrychenko Roman

6 Omelianenko Roman
18 Myronich Kyrylo 64'

64' 10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

1 Kolomiiets Vladyslav 73'

75' 11 Hromok Denys
13 Davydenko Daniil

82' 2 Demianenko Danylo
21 Bakun Yehor
16 Hrachov Illia 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


